		MIMIMERUT	
NATIONAL Assessment Centre		Date & Time Completed	Done by
Date In: WWW 9	Jep description	Date to faire to fair	
Ref No: NBS1016180210400/4	SAS e-filling		-
Veh No. 83R, 4598 C	E-mail(within thrs, AlC thrs)		
D.O.A :01 09 200 M.80	l-Motor Claim Form		
Ola I That Banana Only	1-Motor W/O (Within: OD:	2hts, TP 4hrs)	::
OD / TP - Reporting Only	l-Photo Uploaded		- Control of the cont
	Assessment/Survey Repor	1	
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by Fax / Han	d to Owner/Wksp	
Protorred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (1011	ax:)
TP Particulars: Veh No:	· INC	()/Non-INC().	
Owner / Driver: (Tel:	
	iod: () Cover Type: (),
Confirmed by a (. Date:	Time:)
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [1	Note-Est. Status (WO): N:	0-20%; P: 21-79%. P: 80-1	
The second of th	Varranty: YES ()/NO (
Excess: (S) Loading: \$1,0	00()/\$2,000()		4214-1-
Sandration of the Control of the Con		到得到的特别公司2015年,	Stort Street
Walk-In Customer : Customer's info	rmation strictly Confidential &	Strictly NO refer of repalter.	//
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insure	TURGENTLY,	, hand 1 d	
Drive-In ()/Toved-In (); Invoice		; Towing Co: (. , "	.)
Daive-in ()/ / on co-in ()/ in co-in			
The second secon	COLUMN TO THE THE PARTY OF THE		以 法是 land by
remineras respuis en Compte of 88 gorons		AND DISCOUNTS OF STREET	A Jacob Done by
7.1.2	Courtesy Car ()	AND DISCOUNTS THE SAME SAY	Carle Bons by
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	(·)	AND DICEPTON SOME SAF	Park Clone by
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	(·)	AND DISCRETE STREET	Para Dione by
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	(·)	ANU DICERTANCE TO THE SAFE	Para Clone by
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury:	(·)		Paragraphic and the second sec
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury:	(·)		Park Chone by
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury:	(·)		Property of the property of th
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury:	(·)		Para Charles
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury:	(·)		Participant by
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury:	(·)		Park Clare by
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Dark Time (Actions to)	()		Control of the second of the s
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury:	(·)	eldent Reporting (330);	Part Care Bill Mad Bill
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Dark Time (Actions to)	() 3000] () Invoice 1) ARIA	eldent Reporting (330); smalls Assistment (\$100); INC	(\$80)
Oplication of the control of the con	() 3000] () 1000] () 1000] () 1000] () 1000] () 1000] () 1000] ()	cident Reporting (530); includent Reporting (5100); includ	(\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury : Dail/Cumu (Aggings) Intumate Particulary services of the property	() 3000] () 	reident Reporting (\$10); the time of time of the time of t	(\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury : Data Clinic Actions in the control of the control	() 3000] () Invoice 1) ARIAC 2) DAID 3) TFITO 4) FTIFO 5) FTIFO FISIAL 6) TRIRE	Coldisting (330); index Reporting (330); wing Assessment (5100); INC wing Through Survey llow-Through Survey (Resurvey) ming attainst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2) claspection	(\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$30 \$75
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury : Data Clinic Actions in the control of the control	() 3000] () 30	interior to the City of the Ci	(\$8.0) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Dail Clinic Confession Titumum Surriculars river/Owner: ontact No: nmaged Portion:	() 3000] () 1000] () 1000]	interpretage (\$310); and a second of the sec	(\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$75 \$160
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Dail Clinical Continues of the property of the prop	() () () () () () () ()	interior of Cities of Citi	(\$8.0) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$75 \$160
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Dail Cumu Strongs Child 0.7320 Child of the control of the co	() () () () () () () () () ()	International Control of Control	(\$8.0) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$75 \$160 \$23 \$30 \$35 \$35 \$30 \$35 \$35 \$35 \$35 \$35
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury : Dair Cumul Adjusticularies: Priver/Owner: Contact No: Ontaged Portion:	() () () () () () () ()	Circlinst Control of Collinst Control of Collinst Control of Collinst Control of Collinst Control of Collins Control of C	(\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$75 \$160 \$5 \$10 \$25 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Description - Adjusted States and States	() () () () () () () ()	Additional Services: Outlong Continues of Survey Illow-Through Survey Illow-Through Survey Illow-Through Survey Illow-Through Survey Inhing against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2) - (aspection as DA + SMRT Survey Additional Services: outlosy Cer / Tpl Allowance Ispair Co-radination out Repair Inspection DV / Collect Excess Coordination II): TP (N-n INC) against INC dae Mobile	(\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$75 \$160 \$35 \$160 \$35 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

atoresaid.	
CHECK HOLD OF THE PARTY OF THE	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	09/11/2018 19:25
Date Of Accident	01/09/2018 21:30
Exact Location Of Accident	PIE (TUAS) BEFORE KALLANG EXIT
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
元(1) 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SJR4598C
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	CAR COVE LEASING PTE LTD
Co Reg No	201602573M
Email Address	EDWIN@CARCOVE.COM.SG
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-87818338
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-87515131
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	CHEVROLET
Model	OPTRA
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	REPORTING ONLY
Vehicle Category	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY FIRE AND/OR THEFT
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	999994802/100856842
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	ROSZALANY BIN SAFARUDIN
NRIC No	S9105170B
Date Of Birth	12/02/1991
Occupation	INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	08/03/2018
Driving Experience	0 YEAR AND 5 MONTH
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-87818338
Fax Number	
Contact Number	OTHERS-87515131

EDWIN@CARCOVE.COM.SG

Address

BLK 115 JALAN BUKIT MERAH

#02-1607

Postcode

160115

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OTHER - HIRER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

NO COLLISION

Weather Conditions

UNKNOWN

Road Surface

UNKNOWN

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO.

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

2

Passenger 1

NAME:

: WIFE

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN (PHOTOS ONLY FROM CARCOVE CAR RENTAL)

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SLA4418E

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
- 7 By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
 - (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
 - my Personal information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
 - my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
 - (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed;
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

CAR COVE LEASING PTE LTD REG NO: 201602573M

DRIVER miA

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

SKETCH PLAN Bring State CRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

			H	AER	RE	TUR	N.	THE	CAR	U	70	MY	COM	1 PAN	1 6	U17H 0	TUT
NFO	RN	IIN G		US	ABO	V7	745	AL	CIDEN	07	UN	712	WE	REC	E)VE() F	CCAIr
ROM	1	FOR	7	4E	7HIRD	PA	ATY.	AND.	ME	TA	IED	70	CALL	50	FOR	A	TEN
OAY.	3	BU	7	NO	RES	:70n	. OC	UNTIL	. 16th	001	201	8 HE	REP	LY U	s .	3AYIA	14
148	DI	WIF	٥	70	COME	۵	SUN	, 301	STIL	_	NO	31647	01	F 14/1~	1		
												-					
											794						
										_				_			
						-	-							-		-	
_	_		_	_		_			-	-							
	-		-	_			_	-		-							
						-		9				V.					
	-	_															
_	_		-						-							64	

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

CAR COVE LEASING PTE LTD

REG NO: 201602573M

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

PRIVAR MLA

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personne's Signature Name: NRIC/FIN No.:

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

17.1

1

	PIE (TURK) BETORE KALLAND EXT
LOCAT	ION: TONE
	DETAILS OF MEHICIE
- 1.	DETAILS OF VEHICLE SIR 4598C
	OVEHICLE NUMBER:
	BINSURANCE COMPANY: ALG
	CIPOLICY NUMBER:
	CIPOLICY TYPE: (COMPREHENSIVE / THIRD PARTY LAHERD PARTY FIRE LINES
	The state of the s
	HTVPS:/KATCON / COUPE / MEY /VAN / LOKKT / MOTORCITECT
	GIVEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVATE / COMMERCIAL / MOTORCIOCE)
	HIPURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIME:
	I) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR OWN INSURANCE LYES (NO
	IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY CLAIM / REPORTING ONLY)
2.	The second secon
1	CAR COUR LEASING THE LOS IMALE / FEMALE!
	CONTACT:
	CIADORESS 1004 NEWEL PORO ELLE
	(3) 089 066
	· CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO POLICY HOLDER
to of accounts.	· CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO POLICY HOLDER
	DRIVER CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO POLICY HOLDER
	CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO POLICY HOLDER DRIVER DRIVER ROSZALANY BIN SAFARODIN MALE / FEMALE) ONNAME: 8751515
aducting driver)	CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO POLICY HOLDER DRIVER DRIVER ROSZALANY BIN SAFARODIN MALE / FEMALE) ONNAME: 8751515
	CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO POLICY HOLDER DRIVER DINAME: ROSZALANY BIN SAFADUN MALE / FEMALE) DINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: S9105170B CONTACT: 8751515 DINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: S9105170B CONTACT: 8751515 CIADDRESS: BIX 115 DALAN BUNIT MERAH 4103-1607 (3) 160
industry driver)	CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO POLICY HOLDER DRIVER DINAME: ROSZALANY BIN SAFADUN MALE / FEMALE) DINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: S9105170B CONTACT: 8751515 DINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: S9105170B CONTACT: 8751515 CIADDRESS: BIX 115 DALAN BUNIT MERAH 4103-1607 (3) 160
aducting driver)	CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO POLICY HOLDER DRIVER DINAME: ROSZALANY BIN SAFARDON (MALE / FEMALE) DINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: S9/05/170B CONTACT: 875/5/5 CIADDRESS: BIX 115 SALAN BONT MERAN #103-1607 (S)/160 TOJDATE OF BIRTH: 1 11 04/1991 IDD/MM/YYYY)
nduding driver) (<u>2</u>)	CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO POLICY HOLDER DRIVER DINAME: ROSZALANY BIN SAFARODIN MALE / FEMALE] DINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: S9/05/170B CONTACT: 875/5/5 CIADDRESS: BLX 115 SALAN BOWN MERCH 4103-1607 (S)/160 **dIDATE OF BIRTH: 1 11 03/1991 IDD/MM/YYYY) #JOCCUPATION (INDOOR / OUTDOOR)
nduding driver) (<u>3</u>)	CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO POLICY HOLDER DRIVER DINAME: ROSZALANY BIN SAFARODIN (MALE / FEMALE) DINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: S9/05/170B CONTACT: 875/5/5 CIADDRESS: BIX 115 SALAN BOWN MERCH #103-1607 (S)/160 TOJDATE OF BIRTH: 1 11 04/1991 IDD/MM/YYYY) PLOCCUPATION (INDOOR / OUTDOOR) 11DATE: OF DRIVING PASS : 108/03/2018
(2)	CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO POLICY HOLDER DRIVER DINAME: ROSZALANY BIN SAFADON MALE / FEMALE] DINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: S9/105/170B CONTACT: 875/5/3 CIADDRESS: BIX 115 SALAN BONT MERAN 4103-1607 (S)/160 "DIDATE OF BIRTH: 1 11 03/1991 (IDD/MM/YYYY) PIOCCUPATION (INDOOR / OUTDOOR) UDATE OF DRIVING PASS : 108/03/2018 WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INSURED'S COMPANY? (YES / NO RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER WITH INSURED: AREA
(2)	CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO POLICY HOLDER DRIVER DINAME: ROSZALANY BIN SAFADON MALE / FEMALE] DINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: S9/105/170B CONTACT: 875/5/3 CIADDRESS: BIX 115 SALAN BONT MERAN 4103-1607 (S)/160 "DIDATE OF BIRTH: 1 11 03/1991 (IDD/MM/YYYY) PIOCCUPATION (INDOOR / OUTDOOR) UDATE OF DRIVING PASS : 108/03/2018 WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INSURED'S COMPANY? (YES / NO RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER WITH INSURED: AREA
(2)	CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO POLICY HOLDER DRIVER DINAME: ROSZALANY BIN SAFARODIN MALE / FEMALE] DINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: S9/05/170B CONTACT: 875/5/5 CIADDRESS: BIN 115 SALAN BOWN MERCH #103-1607 (S)/160 "DIDATE OF BIRTH: 1 1/ 04/1991 IDD/MM/YYYY) #IDCCUPATION (INDOOR / OUTDOOR) UDATE: OF DRIVING PASS: 108/03/208 WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INSURED'S COMPANY? (YES / NO.) IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER WITH INSURED: AMERA DIWEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR / RAINING / OTHERS)
(2) (2) 4.	CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO POLICY HOLDER DRIVER DINAME: ROSZALANY BIN SAFARODIN MALE / FEMALE] DINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: S9/05/170B CONTACT: 875/5/5 CIADDRESS: BIX 115 SALAN BOWN MERCH #103-1607 (S) 160 **IDDATE OF BIRTH: 1 11 04/1991 IDD/MM/YYYY) #IDCCUPATION (INDOOR / OUTDOOR) UDATE OF DRIVING PASS : 1.08/03/2018 WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INSURED'S COMPANY? (YES / N IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER WITH INSURED: DINERS DIWEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR / RAINING / OTHERS)
(2) (2) 6.	CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO POLICY HOLDER DRIVER DINAME: ROJZALANY BIN SAFARDIN MALE / FEMALE] DINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: S9/05/170B CONTACT: 875/5/5 CIADDRESS: BIX 115 SALAN BOWN MERCH #103-1607 (S) 160 **IDDATE OF BIRTH: 1 11 03/1991 IDD/MM/YYYY) PIDCCUPATION (INDOOR / OUTDOOR) UDATE OF DRIVING PASS 108/03/208 WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INSURED'S COMPANY? (YES / N IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER WITH INSURED: PASS DIWEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR / RAINING / OTHERS DIROAD SURFACE: (DRY / WET / OTHERS WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES / NO)
(2) (2) 6.	CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO POLICY HOLDER DRIVER DINAME: ROJZALANY BIN SAFARDON (MALE / FEMALE) DINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: S9/05/170B CONTACT: 875/5/5 CJADDRESS: BIX 115 SALW BOWN MERCH #103-1607 (S) 160 **dJDATE OF BIRTH: 1 11 03/1991 JOD/MM/YYYY) #JOCCUPATION (INDOOR / OUTDOOR) UDATE OF DRIVING PASS: 108/03/208 WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INSURED'S COMPANY? (YES / NO) IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER WITH INSURED: PARE D)WEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR / RAINING / OTHERS WAS ANYBODY INJURED IYES (NO) OURSPORTED TO POLICE (YES / NO)
(<u>)</u>) (<u>)</u>) 4. 5.	CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO POLICY HOLDER DRIVER DINAME: ROSZALANY BIN SAFARDIN MALE / FEMALE] DINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: S9/DS 170B CONTACT: 875/5/5 CIADDRESS: BIX 115 SALAN BOWN MERCH 4100-1607 (S) 160 "DIDATE OF BIRTH: 1 1 09 / 1991 IDD/MM/YYYY) PIDCCUPATION (INDOOR / OUTDOOR) WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INSURED'S COMPANY? (YES / NO) IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER WITH INSURED: HAPPEN DIWEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR / RAINING / OTHERS WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES / NO) IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STATION:
(<u>)</u>) (<u>)</u>	CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO POLICY HOLDER DRIVER DINAME: ROSZALANY BIN SAFARODIN MALE / FEMALE] DINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: S9/05/170B CONTACT: 875/5/5 CIADDRESS: BIN 115 SALAN BOWN MERCH #103-1607 (S) 160 "DIDATE OF BIRTH: 1 1 04/1991 IDD/MM/YYYY) PLOCUPATION (INDOOR / OUTDOOR) WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INSURED'S COMPANY? (YES / NO IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER WITH INSURED: DIWEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR / RAINING / OTHERS DIWEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR / RAINING / OTHERS WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES / NO) IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STATION: THIRD PARTY VEHICLE ROSZALANY BIN SAFARODIN MALE / FEMALE] DIN MERCH #103-1607 (S) 160 TO DIVING PROBLEM AND BOWN MERCH #103-1607 (S) 160 THIRD PARTY VEHICLE ROSZALANY BODICE (YES / NO) THIRD PARTY VEHICLE ROSZALANY BODICE (YES / NO)
(<u>)</u>) (<u>)</u>	CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO POLICY HOLDER DRIVER DINAME: ROJZALANY BIN SAFARDON MALE / FEMALE] DINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: S9105 170B CONTACT: 8751515 CIADDRESS BIN 115 SALAN BUNIT MERAN 4103 - 1607 (S) 160 "DIDATE OF BIRTH: I IL 04/ 1991 I(DD/MM/YYYY) PIOCCUPATION (INDOOR / OUTDOOR) WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INSURED'S COMPANY? (YES / N. 15 NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER WITH INSURED: HAPPA DIWEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR / RAINING / OTHERS DIREPORTED TO POLICE (YES / NO) IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STATION: THIRD PARTY VEHICLE DI VEHICLE NUMBER: SLA AHISE MODEL:
(<u>)</u>) (<u>)</u>	DRIVER DRIVER DRIVER DINAME: ROSZALANY BIN SAFARDIN MALE / FEMALE DINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: S9/DS 170B CONTACT: 875/5/5 CIADDRESS: BIN 115 SALAN BOWN MERCH #103-1607 (S) 160 "DIDATE OF BIRTH: 1 11 04/1991 DD/MM/YYYY DIDATE OF DRIVING PASS : 88 03 208 WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INSURED'S COMPANY? (YES / N IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER WITH INSURED: DIWEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR / RAINING / OTHERS DIREPORTED TO POLICE (YES / NO) IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STATION: THIRD PARTY VEHICLE DI VEHICLE NUMBER: SA AHISE MODELL DI DRIVER'S NAME:
(a) (b) (c) (d) (d) (d) (d) (d) (d) (d	CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO POLICY HOLDER DRIVER C)NAME: ROSZALANY BIN SAFANJON MAKE / FEMALE] DINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: S9105 1703 CONTACT: 8751515 C)ADDRESS: BIN 115 SALAN BURIT MERAH 1103 - 1507 (S) 160 *d)DATE OF BIRTH: 1 11 / 04 / 1991 100/MM/YYYY) #10CCUPATION (INDOOR / OUIDOOR) UDATE OF DRIVING PASS - 11 08 03 208 WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INSURED'S COMPANY? (YES / N IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER WITH INSURED: AMFRA D)WEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR / RAINING / OTHERS D)ROAD SURFACE: (DRY / WET / OTHERS WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES / NO) IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STATION: THIRD PARTY VEHICLE G) VEHICLE NUMBER: SLA AMISE MODEL: D) DRIVER'S NAME: CONTACT: CONTACT:
(2) (2) (3) (3) 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 1. of presences	CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO POLICY HOLDER DRIVER DINAME: ROJZALANY BIN SAFANJOIN MAKE / FEMALE DINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: S9 105 170B CONTACT: 8751515 CIADDRESS: BIN 115 SALAN BOWT MERAH \$100 - 1607 (S) 160 "DIDATE OF BIRTH: I IL 00 / 1991 IDD/MM/YYYY) PLOCCUPATION (INDOOR / OUTDOOR) WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INSURED'S COMPANY? (YES / NO IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER WITH INSURED: HIMER DIWEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR / RAINING / OTHERS DIREPORTED TO POLICE (YES / NO) IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STATION: THIRD PARTY VEHICLE DI VEHICLE NUMBER: SLA AHIBE MODEL: THIRD PARTY VEHICLE CI NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: CONTACT: THIRD PARTY VEHICLE MODEL: MODEL: MODEL:
5. 6. 7. 8. 6. of pursuager	CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO POLICY HOLDER DRIVER C)NAME: ROSZALANY BIN SAFANJON MAKE / FEMALE] DINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: S9105 1703 CONTACT: 8751515 C)ADDRESS: BIN 115 SALAN BURIT MERAH 1103 - 1507 (S) 160 *d)DATE OF BIRTH: 1 11 / 04 / 1991 100/MM/YYYY) #10CCUPATION (INDOOR / OUIDOOR) UDATE OF DRIVING PASS - 11 08 03 208 WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INSURED'S COMPANY? (YES / N IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER WITH INSURED: AMFRA D)WEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR / RAINING / OTHERS D)ROAD SURFACE: (DRY / WET / OTHERS WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES / NO) IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STATION: THIRD PARTY VEHICLE G) VEHICLE NUMBER: SLA AMISE MODEL: D) DRIVER'S NAME: CONTACT: CONTACT:

EMBLI = edwine carrove com. 35

V1080 =











FAX: (65) 6419-3030 FAX: (65) 6415-3723

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACTICHAPTER 159; MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960 ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 [MALAYSIA]

M Z 400

TPFT COMMERCIAL MOTOR

CERTIFICATE NO. 999994802/100856842

OWN DAMAGE EXCESS WINDSCREEN EXCESS

\$\$2,000.00

N/A

for policies with effect from 1st November 2002)

SUM INSURED S\$1.00

INSURING WITH COE/PARF Yes.

SJR4598C

1) VEHICLE REGISTRATION NO.

2) NAME OF INSURED

Car Cove Leasing Pte Ltd

3) EFFECTIVE DATE OF THE COMMENCEMENT 12 Feb 2018 OF INSURANCE FOR THE PURPOSES OF THE ACT

4) DATE OF EXPIRY OF INSURANCE

11 Feb 2019

5) PERSON OR CLASSES OF PERSONS ENTITLED TO DRIVE *

Any person who is driving on the insured's order or with their permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf

6) LIMITATION AS TO USE *

Use for the carriage of passengers or goods in connection with the Insured's business.

Use for social, domestic, pleasure purposes and business purposes of any person whom the vehicle is hired.

The Policy does not cover

Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.

Use whilst drawing a trailer except the towing (other than for reward) of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle.

3) Use for the carriage of passengers for hire or reward by any person to whom the vehicle is hired

LOSS OF USE NOT INCLUDED

* NAMED DRIVER

N/A

HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY Heritage Auto Enterprise Pta Ltd

*Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I / We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vahicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act 1987 (Malaysia).

Issued In Singapore 21 Mar 2018

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD

691991-000

MOH KOK HENG

AIG BUILDING 78 SHENTON WAY #07-16 SINGAPORE 079120 SP-MOH

Authorised Representative

ORIGINAL

BBOKSA



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

IMPORTANT NOTE: Please submit the completed Addendum form to the <u>same</u> Authorised Reporting Centre with whom you submitted the Original Report.

ADDENDUM (A) PARTICULARS OF PERSON MAKING THE AMENDMENTS: _Vehicle Registration No: 57/C 4598 Original Report No : WARIC/FIN/Passport No : _ (Vehicle Driver) Vehicle Owner) (*) Please delete as appropriate Address Singapore(Contact (Tel) Mobile No.: **Email Address** Date of Accident Time of Accident: Barolle Place of Accident Insurance Company: (B) ADDITIONALINFORMATION AMENDMENTS: I have made a report on the above mentioned accident and would like to include additional information or make the following amendments: Policyholder / Driver's Signature Date: NRIC/FIN No.:

Date:

asset assume -- th